2023 Music City

Posin
Class

Touring

Race #

Name Team Name

Corn Collision

Brandon Corn Center
John McCardle

Jeff Abrams Piperzilla
Luke Strandlund

Shawn Johnson Taildraggers

Micah Lindstrom
Jeff Pohl

Gary Rower

Keith Watts
Matthew Peterson
Ben Lehman
Anthony Lee

Luke Spoor Team Legend
Brian Shirley

Keith Lange

Rick Boardman

Joel Milloway

Nick Ardillo

Sheldon Heatheringt
Justin Tisdale

Gary Varga

Chase Bentley
Daniel Donahue
James Abbott

Justin Burkholder

Patrick Mcinteer

Charles Lilly

Make Model

1963 Cessna 205
1978 Maule M5-235C
1965 Piper Cherokee

2009 Murphy SuperRebel

1955 Cessna 170B
1955 Cessna 170B
1955 Cessna 170B
1996 Aviat Husky A1
1963 Cessna 172D
1957 Cessna 172
1950 Cessna 140A

1979 Bellanca Decathalon

2019 Legend Super Legend
2023 Legend MOAC

1956 Piper Super Cub

2015 CubCrafters SS
1996 Rans S-7

2014 CubCrafters SS
2010 Zenith 750 STOL
2021 Zenith 750 STOL

2012 World Aircraft Vision

1952 Cessna 170
1947 Stinson 108-1
1959 Cessna 182B

1977 Maule M5

2006 Rans S-7
2016 Cubcrafters CC11-160

Music City STOL
Official Results
8/31/2023
Hometown (e
Score
Hearne, TX 323
Omaha, NE 495
Ocala, FL 595
Mora, MN 638

tamping Ground, K|
Milaca, MN
Milaca, MN
Brooks, GA
Chapel Hill, TN
Ethel, LA
Nashville, TN

Gallatin, TN

Sulphur Spring, TX
Dodge City, kS

Wasilla, AK

Henderson, NE
Idaho
Dallas, TX
Gulf Breeze, FL
siloam Springs, AR

Burlington, Wi

Dry Ridge, KY
North Carolina
Gallatin, TN

Macedonia, IL

Lincoln, NE

Coopertown, TN

244

254

314

383

468

605

606

1059

183

240

253

177

179

234

342

379

422

469

515

588

606

268
275

TO1

161

350

272

142

165

156

125

387

310

372

406

100

101

102

81

84

92

156

178

170

271

258

265

133
248

LDG1

231
225
278

ba

161
125
158
322
242
308
372

900

135

DQ

202

150
136
DpQ
186
201

DpQ

198
DQ
396

522

187
226

TOT1

392
497
628

bq

303
290
314
447
629
618
744

1306

235

bpQ

304

231
220
bQ
342
379

bQ

469
bQ
641

787

320
474

T02

180

258

285

274

133

142

141

188

280

268

427

450

80

110

139

109

66

97

209

181

168

268

327

314

140
105

LDG 2

203
245
310

364

111
112
ba
371
bQ
bQ
900

900

103
130

bpQ

100
113
bQ
270
261

254

246
252
561

359

128
ba

TOT 2

383
503
595

638

244
254
ba
559
bQ
bQ
1327

1350

183
240

bpQ

209
179
bQ
479
442

422

514
579
813

673

268
ba

TO03

138

235

289

268

141

132

138

157

273

398

280

480

110

126

104

125

75

95

187

178

240

268

354

272

117
104

LDG 3

185
260
343

ba

150
124
ba
291
317
207
326

579

bpQ
149

152

121
bQ
139

299

bQ

bQ
[2e}
363

334

151
212

TOT3

323
495
632

ba

291
256
ba
448
590
605
606

1059

bQ
275

256

246
bQ
234

486

bQ

bQ
bQ
717

606

268
316

TO4

183

268

326

278

140

144

165

129

256

380

323

458

116

110

133

68

62

80

244

300

231

251

243

261

118
95

LDG 4

218
291
299

450

ba
144
159
254
212
352
304

900

144

bQ

120

109
132
bQ
bQ

236

900

264

345

bQ

DQ
180

401
559
625

728

ba
288
324
383
468
732
627

1358

260

bQ

253

177
194
bQ
bQ

536

1131

515

588

bQ

DQ
275




Pos in Class

Race #

99

30

W30

94

65

500

M59

M50

M49

Name Team Name

Micah Lindstrom
Corn Collision
Center

Brandon Corn
John McCardle
Rick Boardman
Jeff Abrams Piperzilla
Gary Rower

James Abbott

Anthony Lee

Ben Lehman

Make Model

1955 Cessna 170B

1963 Cessna 205

1978 Maule M5-235C
2015 CubCrafters SS

1965 Piper Cherokee
1996 Aviat Husky A1
1959 Cessna 182B

1979 Bellanca Decathalon

1950 Cessna 140A

Hometown Class

Milaca, MN

Hearne, TX

Omaha, NE

Henderson, NE

Ocala, FL
Brooks, GA
i Rookie
Gallatin, TN
Gallatin, TN Backcountr
Nashville, TN Backcountr

Dev Total

65

91

103

107

130

180

327

395

743

Takeoff

33

45

37

57

65

63

111

74

147

Deviation

Landing

32

46

66

50

65

117

216

321

596



Pos in Class

Race #

71

30

52

81

99

94

R22

50

00

W30

682

500

65

K26

M23

32

18

42

M49

W68

K40

M82

M50

M26

M89

M59

Name

Luke Spoor

Brandon Corn

Shawn Johnson

Brian Shirley

Micah Lindstrom

Rick Boardman

Joel Milloway

Keith Lange

Jeff Pohl

John McCardle

Nick Ardillo

Gary Rower

Jeff Abrams

Luke Strandlund

Keith Watts

Sheldon Heatheringl

Justin Tisdale

Matthew Peterson

Ben Lehman

Gary Varga

Patrick McInteer

Charles Lilly

Anthony Lee

Chase Bentley

Daniel Donahue

James Abbott

Justin Burkholder

Music City STOL
Official Results

Pilot Performance Index (PPI) Scores

Team Name

Team Legend
Corn Collision
Center

Taildraggers

Piperzilla

8/31/2023
Make Model

2019 Legend Sup Sulphur Spring, TX

1963 Cessna 205

1955 Cessna 170Etamping Ground, K'

2023 Legend MOJ
1955 Cessna 170!
2015 CubCrafters
1996 Rans S-7

1956 Piper Super
1955 Cessna 170E
1978 Maule M5-2
2014 CubCrafters
1996 Aviat Husky
1965 Piper Chero
2009 Murphy Sup
1963 Cessna 172I

2010 Zenith 750 £

2021 Zenith 750 $Siloam Springs, AR

1957 Cessna 172

1950 Cessna 140/

2012 World Aircr:

2006 Rans S-7

2016 Cubcrafters

1979 Bellanca De:

1952 Cessna 170

1947 Stinson 108

1959 Cessna 182E

1977 Maule M5

Hometown

Hearne, TX

Dodge City, KS
Milaca, MN
Henderson, NE
Idaho
Wasilla, AK
Milaca, MN
Omaha, NE
Dallas, TX
Brooks, GA
Ocala, FL
Mora, MN
Chapel Hill, TN

Gulf Breeze, FL

Ethel, LA
Nashville, TN
Burlington, WI
Lincoln, NE
Coopertown, TN
Gallatin, TN
Dry Ridge, KY
North Carolina
Gallatin, TN

Macedonia, IL

Class

Backcountr

Backcountr:

Sport

Unlimited

Unlimited

Backcountr:

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Lowest
Score

183

323

244

240

254

177

179

253

314

495

234

383

595

638

468

342

379

605

606

422

268

275

1059

469

515

588

606

PAX Scores



